YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - RENEGADES

Date

Sun, Feb 25, 07
Sat, Mar 03, 07
Sun, Mar 04, 07
Sun, Mar 11, 07
Sat, Mar 17, 07
Sun, Mar 25, 07
Sun, Apr 01, 07
Sun, Apr 08, 07
Tue, Apr 10, 07
Sun, Apr 15, 07
Sat, Apr 21, 07
Sun, Apr 22, 07
Thu, Apr 26, 07
Sun, Apr 29, 07
Sun, May 06, 07
Wed, May 09, 07

RND

spring 2007 / RINX - CARLING LIGHT

Feb. 05, 2026
Home Visitor
POISON

DARK KNIGHTS

S

3 RENEGADES
1 RENEGADES
5

RENEGADES ICE HOLES

THE REPLACEMENTS

n RENEGADES
0

S
6
3
7
2
MHL ELITE RENEGADES
E STONECUTTERS RENEGADES
1
2
o

n RENEGADES PAID IN FULL
u RENEGADES JETS

2 POISON RENEGADES
0 NY RANGERS RENEGADES
u NY RANGERS RENEGADES
n RENEGADES NY RANGERS
u PAID IN FULL 1 RENEGADES
u RENEGADES 1 PAID IN FULL
2

2

RENEGADES ICE HOLES
ICE HOLES RENEGADES

Time
9:00 am
9:00 pm
11:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
12:00 pm
9:00 am
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 am
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:30 pm

Location



